Orgido

André da Rocha

Braga

Cidreira

Don Pedro de Ancantra
Doutor Ricardo

Itaqui

Receita Liquida
12.952,72
8.878,63
34.880,84
16.768,57
5.309,14
132.194,75

Despesa Total

83.791,94
11.938,73
43.616,63
28.633,84
19.819,08
300.854,86



Resultado Sinistralidade

(70.839,22) -647%
(3.060,10) -134%
(8.735,79) -125%

(11.865,27) -171%

(14.509,94) -373%

(168.660,11) -228%



